www.niccomp.com/pcn | Technical Support: tpmg@niccomp.com
I S O 9 0 0 1: 2 0 1 5   R E G I S T E R E D
Issued: March 29th, 2019
SUB: EOL Notice
Product Type: Surface Mount UV LEDs
NIC Series: NUVA and NUVC Series
Notification: End of Life Notification
The following is notification of the end of life for the NUVA and NUVC series of surface mount UV LEDs effective

Wavelength Code*
Series Prefix
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
2
®
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.    www.niccomp.com     www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com
Specifications are subject to change
Surface Mount UV LED NUVA33 Series
PART NUMBERS AND RANKING CODES (Forward Current - 500mA)
Part Numbers
Ranking
Codes
(Note 2)
Wavelength
(nm)
Radiant Flux
(mW)
Voltage
(V)
Thermal
Resistance
(Typical) Note 1
Junction
Temperature
Spectrum Half
Width
(Typical)
Viewing
Angle
(Typical)
Min. Max. Min. Max. Rth j-c °C Dl 2 q 1/2
NUVA33R365TRF
P12-V2
360 ~ 370
870 960 3.4 3.6
4.5°C/W
<90°C
9.0nm
120°
P12-V3 3.6 3.8
P13-V2 960 1060 3.4 3.6
P13-V3 3.6 3.8
P14-V2 1060 1170 3.4 3.6
P14-V3 3.6 3.8
NUVA33T385TRF
HP12-V1
380 ~ 390
1000 1100
3.2 3.4
<125°C 130°
HP12-V2 3.4 3.6
HP12-V3 3.6 3.8
HP13-V1
1100 1210
3.2 3.4
HP13-V2 3.4 3.6
HP13-V3 3.6 3.8
HP14-V1
1210 1330
3.2 3.4
HP14-V2 3.4 3.6
HP14-V3 3.6 3.8
NUVA33U395TRF
HP12-V1
390 ~ 400
1000 1100
3.2 3.4
HP12-V2 3.4 3.6
HP12-V3 3.6 3.8
HP13-V1
1100 1210
3.2 3.4
HP13-V2 3.4 3.6